SPECIAL OLYMPICS IOWA EQUESTRIAN

Cut #1 Entrants Bib Number Division
Tesia Cave 6611 1
Tyler Jordan 6619 2
Chloe Schmidt 6625 3
Maria Wilson 6629 4

Horsemanship - Western

Cut #1 Entrants Bib Number Division
Ada Kelley 6594 1
Teresa Trickey 6628 2

Awards Presentation for
English & Western Horsemanship Cuts

Entrants (A-Z)
Candace Acuuff
Taylor Ahrens
Holly Boswell
Tesia Cave
Kirsten Davis
Melody Davis
Beth Elswick
Leah Flannery
Cheryl Fors
Amber Goliday
Rodney Grace
Kelli Jensen
Barb Jones
Amber Kirk
Lucy Lager
Addie Luyendijk
Tyler Martin
Chloe Schmidt
Melissa Silver
William Smith
Ty Allen Storm
Teresa Trickey
Connor Wilson
Maria Wilson

Bib Number

6609
6610
6598
6611
6599
6600
6601
6613
6614
6603
6604
6596
6616
6621
6622
6623
6605
6625
6606
6627
6595
6628
6597
6629
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Awards Presentation For Key Hole Race

SEPTEMBER 14, 2019
RING CLASSES 10:00 AM TIMED EVENTS LUNCH @ 12:00 Order of Events
Horsemanship - Walk Only Ball Drop DRIVING DEMO - BARREL & CONE
Cut #1 Entrants Bib Number Division| Entrants (A-Z) Bib Number Division Entrants (A-Z) Bib Number Horsemanship:
Ty Allen Storm 6595 1 Taylor Ahrens 6610 3 Sandy Abrams 6608 Walk Only Cut #1
Kristyn Ford 6602 2 Beth Elswick 6601 2 Danielle Jackson 6615 Walk Only Cut #2
Amber Golliday 6603 2 Kia Jordan 6618 4 Judy Jones 6617 Awards
Rodney Grace 6604 2 Ada Kelley 6594 4 Key Hole Race English Cut #1
Cut #2 Entrants Bib Number Division | Luke McCarty 6624 1 Entrants (A-Z) Bib Number Division Western Cut #1
Holly Boswell 6598 3 Ben Schnable 6626 2 Amy Eyles 6612 1 Awards
Malinda Matthews 6607 3 Connor Wilson 6597 3 Kelli Jensen 6596 3 Driving Demo: During Lunch Break
Morgan Haggard 6630 4 TR T e s Jayla Khounsourath 6620 1 Barrel Racing
Awards Presentation For Walk Only Class William Smith 6627 2 Cones
Horsemanship - English Barrel Racing Awards

Timed Events:

Pole Bending

Entrants (A-Z)

Kirsten Davis 6599 5
Melody Davis 6600 5
Kristyn Ford 6602 5
Morgan Haggard 6630 4
Tyler Jordan 6619 2
Amber Kirk 6621 3
Tyler Martin 6605 1
Ben Schnable 6626 5
Melissa Silver 6606 5

Bib Number Division

Ball Drop ( 7 Riders)
Awards

Barrel Racing (24 Riders)
Awards

Key Hole Race (4 Riders)
Awards

Pole Bending (9 Riders)
Awards

Baton Relay (4 Teams)
Awards

2019 UPDATE

Awards Presentation for Pole Bending

Baton Relay

Teams Division
Fors / Jones 1
Lager / Luyendijk 1
Acuuff / Flannery 2
Eyles / Jordan 2

Awards Presentation For Baton Relay

For Timed Events, entrants will not be
assigned Cuts. We want to make sure that
each group has appropriate time to change
the tack for horses and give the horse time
for rest as well. Please inform the Staging
Volunteers when your rider is ready and
they will call the athlete name when they
are ready for them to line up and compete.
A driving demonstration will take place
during the lunch break.

Awards Presentation for Ball Drop
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